
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2020;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202001270000
33950

01/27/2020
09:04:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HEAD TOBIAS
L

28 94 Instr
#:20140401000
091570

Lot#:46
Book:28 Pg:94
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 1

202001290000
38010

01/29/2020
09:08:02

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160727000
262910

202002170000
64020

02/17/2020
02:03:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

KINDRED
JACOBY

11 122 Instr
#:20180416000
126450

Lot#:17
Book:11
Pg:122
Sub:AUDUBON
FOREST
FIRST
ADDITION

202003020000
81170

03/02/2020
10:29:27

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171120000
417830

202003090000
91560

03/09/2020
11:10:55

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150414000
119780

202003230001
13380

03/23/2020
12:28:23

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HEARD
STONEWALL

26 50 Instr
#:20160622000
215100

Lot#:402
Book:26 Pg:50
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE 1

202003200001
10080

03/20/2020
08:24:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HURST EMILY
JO

Instr
#:20130904000
359720

Other:SEE
INST

202004030001
31750

04/03/2020
03:33:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130828000
351530

202004090001
39900

04/09/2020
02:12:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PLAYER
SONJA FAYE

27 62 Instr
#:20160901000
318460

Lot#:2 Book:27
Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS

202004210001
55810

04/21/2020
02:16:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20181025000
377720

202004230001
59790

04/23/2020
03:27:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190219000
051390

202005150001
93670

05/15/2020
11:42:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180103000
002790



202005210002
04170

05/21/2020
01:43:31

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

26 50 Lot#:402
Book:26 Pg:50
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR V
PHASE 1

202006020002
20410

06/02/2020
09:17:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140922000
296720

202006090002
31850

06/09/2020
08:14:24

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20171017000
376950

202006190002
50860

06/19/2020
09:51:47

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150608000
190290

202006260002
63670

06/26/2020
03:13:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON
ERIC

Instr
#:20100818000
264310

202006290002
64270

06/29/2020
08:44:00

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20150415000
121780

202007020002
75770

07/02/2020
12:39:29

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190912000
335720

202007210003
05390

07/21/2020
03:37:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140926000
303160

202007290003
15770

07/29/2020
10:21:47

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20170412000
123770

202007230003
07820

07/23/2020
08:27:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200129000
038750

202007230003
07840

07/23/2020
08:30:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170118000
021900

202007290003
19320

07/29/2020
04:41:45

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160603000
191870

202008060003
36410

08/06/2020
12:13:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150206000
040220



202008180003
58640

08/18/2020
02:21:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160105000
003280

202009210004
20820

09/21/2020
08:20:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN
DONNIE
EUGENE

Instr
#:20160516000
166460

202009230004
27790

09/23/2020
03:48:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190225000
059290

202010060004
51680

10/06/2020
08:35:17

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190301000
065650

202010060004
52510

10/06/2020
11:22:14

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAYES
TOMMY

6 101 Lot#:7 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE


