Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= P	ENNYMA	C LOAN S	ERVICES	LLC; Date	e Recordeo	d= 2020;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202001270000 33950	01/27/2020 09:04:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HEAD TOBIAS L			28	94	Instr #:20140401000 091570	Lot#:46 Book:28 Pg:94 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 1
202001290000 38010	01/29/2020 09:08:02	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160727000 262910	
202002170000 64020	02/17/2020 02:03:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	KINDRED JACOBY			11	122	Instr #:20180416000 126450	Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:122 Sub:AUDUBON FOREST FIRST ADDITION
202003020000 81170	03/02/2020 10:29:27	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20171120000 417830	
202003090000 91560	03/09/2020 11:10:55	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150414000 119780	
202003230001 13380	03/23/2020 12:28:23	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HEARD STONEWALL			26	50	Instr #:20160622000 215100	Lot#:402 Book:26 Pg:50 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE 1
202003200001 10080	03/20/2020 08:24:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HURST EMILY JO					Instr #:20130904000 359720	Other:SEE INST
202004030001 31750	04/03/2020 03:33:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130828000 351530	
202004090001 39900	04/09/2020 02:12:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PLAYER SONJA FAYE			27	62	Instr #:20160901000 318460	Lot#:2 Book:27 Pg:62 Sub:WILLOWS
202004210001 55810	04/21/2020 02:16:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20181025000 377720	
202004230001 59790	04/23/2020 03:27:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190219000 051390	
202005150001 93670	05/15/2020 11:42:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20180103000 002790	

202005210002 04170	05/21/2020 01:43:31	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS		26	50		Lot#:402 Book:26 Pg:50 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR V PHASE 1
202006020002 20410	06/02/2020 09:17:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140922000 296720	
202006090002 31850	06/09/2020 08:14:24	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20171017000 376950	
202006190002 50860	06/19/2020 09:51:47	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20150608000 190290	
202006260002 63670	06/26/2020 03:13:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON ERIC				Instr #:20100818000 264310	
202006290002 64270	06/29/2020 08:44:00	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20150415000 121780	
202007020002 75770	07/02/2020 12:39:29	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190912000 335720	
202007210003 05390	07/21/2020 03:37:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20140926000 303160	
202007290003 15770	07/29/2020 10:21:47	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBC MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20170412000 123770	
202007230003 07820	07/23/2020 08:27:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200129000 038750	
202007230003 07840	07/23/2020 08:30:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170118000 021900	
202007290003 19320	07/29/2020 04:41:45	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160603000 191870	
202008060003 36410	08/06/2020 12:13:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20150206000 040220	

	08/18/2020 02:21:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20160105000 003280	
	09/21/2020 08:20:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN DONNIE EUGENE				Instr #:20160516000 166460	
	09/23/2020 03:48:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190225000 059290	
202010060004 51680	10/06/2020 08:35:17	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20190301000 065650	
202010060004 52510	10/06/2020 11:22:14	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAYES TOMMY		6	101		Lot#:7 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE